
Perkussion GP von Österreich 06-07.05.2016 Tattendorf AUT

Schütze Nation Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt
Otto Gerd D 22 23 45+8
Kühlwein Günter D 22 23 45+7
Obenauer Hansjörg D 22 23 45+4
Willms Dirk D 20 24 44
Hintermayer Helmut AUT 21 22 43
Mehle Bernhard D 22 21 43
Dobas  Thomas H 23 19 42
Lang Gerhard D 21 21 42
Mayers Jan NDL 18 24 42
Robben Roland D 22 20 42
Zeintl Volkar D 21 21 42
Grübl Armin D 22 19 41
Schachtebeck Friedrich D 22 19 41
Pekarek Robert CZ 20 20 40
Seder Martin D 23 17 40
Schachtebeck Bettina D 18 21 39
Vosoust Zdenek CZ 20 19 39
Bacso Peter D 18 20 38
Huber Martin D 20 17 37
Vosoust Jaroslav CZ 18 19 37
Hiehs Markus AUT 15 19 34
Mattes Anton AUT 18 16 34
Suchy Christian AUT 18 16 34
Delasch Wolfgang AUT 16 16 32
Fanderl Roland D 17 14 31
Gschwentner Johann AUT 11 20 31
Gegner Rosi D 13 13 26
Atefi Farzin AUT 9 12 21
Maurer Günter AUT 8 10 18
Hiehs Erich AUT 3 11 14
Kreindl Christa AUT 5 4 9
Moro Giancarlo ITAL 0 0 0



Batesville GP von Österreich 06.-07.05.2016 Tattendorf AUT     

Mannschaft Nat. Score

1.Platz Hessen
Kühlwein Günter D 45
Obenauer Hansjörg D 45
Lang Gerhard D 42

132

2. Platz Nieder Sachsen
Roben Roland D 42
Willms Dirk D 44
Schachtebeck Friedrich D 41

127

3.Platz Bayern 2
Otto Gerd D 45
Bacso Peter D 38
Seder Martin D 40

123



Steinschloss GP von Österreich 06.-07.05.2016 Tattendorf AUT     

Schütze Nation Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt
Schachtebeck Friedrich D 20 22 42+3
Hintermayer Helmut AUT 20 22 42+2
Robben Roland D 22 19 41
Willms Dirk D 20 20 40
Bacso Peter D 18 20 38
Huber Martin D 19 17 36
Lang Gerhard D 20 16 36
Obenauer Hansjörg D 20 16 36
Otto Gerd D 23 13 36
Zeintl Volkar D 20 16 36
Grübl Armin D 17 18 35
Mayers Jan NDL 19 15 34
Seder Martin D 18 16 34
Kühlwein Günter D 16 16 32
Mehle Bernhard D 15 17 32
Fanderl Roland D 17 14 31
Hiehs Markus AUT 15 16 31
Pekarek Robert CZ 14 16 30
Schachtebeck Bettina D 14 16 30
Suchy Christian AUT 18 12 30
Delasch Wolfgang AUT 17 12 29
Hiehs Erich AUT 13 11 24
Gegner Rosi D 14 8 22
Vosoust Zdenek CZ 11 11 22
Gschwentner Johann AUT 13 8 21
Vosoust Jaroslav CZ 8 11 19
Maurer Günter AUT 8 9 17
Atefi Farzin AUT 0 0 0
Dobas  Thomas H 0 0 0
Kreindl Christa AUT 0 0 0
Mattes Anton AUT 0 0 0
Moro Giancarlo ITAL 0 0 0



Hawker GP von Österreich 06.-07.05.2016 Tattendorf AUT     

Mannschaft Nat. Score

1.Platz Nieder Sachsen
Roland Robben D 41
Dirk Willms D 40
Friedrich Schachtebeck D 42

123

2. Platz Bayern 1
Gerd Otto D 36
Peter Bacso D 38
Martin Seder D 34

108

3.Platz Bayern 2
Armin Grübl D 35
Martin Huber D 36
Volkar Zeintl d 36

107
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